
Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

HUNTLEY WAY victim vehicle has been 
taken by an unknown 
suspect by an unknown 
means. victimis in 
possession of both sets of 
keys. 

04/07/2023 
06:00:00 

05/07/2023 
06:15:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CLIFTON PARK 
AVENUE 

MY CAR WINDOW HAS 
BEEN SMASHED 
OVERNIGHT AND MY 
BLUE BADGE HAS BEEN 
STOLEN. 

07/07/2023 
02:00:00 

07/07/2023 
04:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

AMITY GROVE VAN HAS BEEN BROKEN 
INTO AND POWER TOOLS 
STOLEN. I CAME BACK TO 
FIND A HOLE IN THE SIDE 
DOOR AND POWER 
TOOLS STOLEN. 

07/07/2023 
12:30:00 

07/07/2023 
12:57:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

CHESTNUT ROAD report of criminal damage, 
suspect has written on 
victims front door causing 
criminal damage 

05/07/2023 
01:00:00 

  

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MONTANA ROAD vehicle stolen from driveway 
overnight, 

12/07/2023 
02:00:00 

12/07/2023 
03:00:00 

 


