Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HUNTLEY WAY	victim vehicle has been taken by an unknown suspect by an unknown means. victimis in possession of both sets of keys.	04/07/2023 06:00:00	05/07/2023 06:15:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	CLIFTON PARK AVENUE	MY CAR WINDOW HAS BEEN SMASHED OVERNIGHT AND MY BLUE BADGE HAS BEEN STOLEN.	07/07/2023 02:00:00	07/07/2023 04:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	AMITY GROVE	VAN HAS BEEN BROKEN INTO AND POWER TOOLS STOLEN. I CAME BACK TO FIND A HOLE IN THE SIDE DOOR AND POWER TOOLS STOLEN.	07/07/2023 12:30:00	07/07/2023 12:57:00
Raynes Park	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	CHESTNUT ROAD	report of criminal damage, suspect has written on victims front door causing criminal damage	05/07/2023 01:00:00	
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MONTANA ROAD	vehicle stolen from driveway overnight,	12/07/2023 02:00:00	12/07/2023 03:00:00